A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
PA1015D SERIES:
INTERNATIONAL DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges

CB EN60950-1
TUV/GS EN60950-1
C-Tick AS3260(AS/NSZ60950)
BSMI CNS14336
CEC Level IV
CE Mark (LVD)
APPROVALS:
ULC USR
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
PA1015D SERIES:
INTERNATIONAL DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Ouput Specifications:
		  Max Output
Model:	 Vout	 Current
PA1015-033-D	 3.3 VDC	 4545mA
PA1015-050-D	 5.0 VDC	 3000mA
PA1015-075-D	 7.5 VDC	 2000mA
PA1015-090-D	 9.0 VDC	 1667mA
PA1015-120-D	 12 VDC	 1250mA
PA1015-150-D	 15 VDC	 10000mA
PA1015-180-D	 18 VDC	 833mA
PA1015-190-D	 19 VDC	 789mA
PA1015-240-D	 24 VDC	 625mA
PA1015-270-D	 27 VDC	 555mA
PA1015-300-D	 30 VDC	 500mA
• Power Supply can be set to any voltage ranging between 3.0 ~ 30 VDC and maintain all safety approvals.
• Standard Cable Length is 6 feet.
• Additional suffix to designate output connector is required, see connecvtor options at http://advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf
OUTLINE DRAWING: